## L13000031068

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
- (City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



000313732280

05/25/18--01003--026 \*\*50.00

18 MAY 25 AM 10: 32

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

N COOPER MAY 2 9 2018

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpor			
SUBJECT: JM CUL	INAIRE LLC		
<del></del>	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please-return all corresponde	nce concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	David W. Schmi	dt	
		Name of Person	<del></del>
	Simon and Schm	ddt	
,		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	7// 0 7 7/5/1		
	766 S.E. Fifth	Avenue	
		Address	
	Delray Beach,	FL 33483	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	charetos@gmail		
-	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information conc	erning this matter, please ca	l <b>l</b> :	
Chaireach an Homo	•	561 213-086	60
Christopher Hare Name of Pe		at ()	Telephone Number
rame of the		The Code Saying	Telephone (Value)
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:		
<b>21.</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee I	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING Registratio	G ADDRESS: on Section	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JM_CULINAIRE_LLC	=						
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Florida Limited L	ny as it now appeal liability Company)	rs on our	records.			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company	were filed on	Feb.	28, 20	13	and assigne	:d
Florida document numberL13000031068	<del></del>					Ü	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving;						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabi	lity company he	<u>ere</u> :				
N/A							
the new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the d	lesignation	"LLC" or t	he abbrevi	iation "L.L.C."	,
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		766 S	.E. 5t	h Aven	ue		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	Delra	y Beac	h, FL	33483			
			-				N 10
						MAY	SION RON
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		7.66. S	.E. Fi	fth Ave	enue	N	<u>유</u> 류~
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>	Delra	у, Веас	h, FL	33483		
				<u>-</u>		7	37
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	magistamed of	Yiaa addussa aw				င္	
registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered of ce address here	ite aduress on	our re	corus, <u>er</u>	iter the	name est t	hernew
Name of New Registered Agent:	David W.	Schmidt		·			
New Registered Office Address:	766 S.E.	Fifth Avenu	ıe				
- <del> </del>		Enter Floi	rida street	address			
	Delray			_, Florid:	a 33	483	
		City			2	ip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Christopher Haretos	6726 Jacques Way	<u>¥</u> ¥ Add
		Lake Worth, FL 33463	Remove
•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
MGR	Josef Morera	4700 N. Flagler Drive	
•		West Palm Beach, FL 33407	<b>™</b> Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			O Add
			D Remove
			☐ Change

	N/A	
		1, 270 1, 110
<del></del>		
·		
•		
		MA.
		25
		<del></del>
		<b>3</b> 5
		<u></u>
<del></del>		
an effective date is listed ote: If the date insert	r than the date of filing:  the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or mo ed in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing ate on the Department of State's records.	(optional) re than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 requirements, this date will not be lis
	a delayed effective date, but not an effective tiler the record is filed.	me, at 12:01 a.m. on the earl
ated Ma	2018	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00